
2025.12.30

月 日 曜 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 11:30 12:00 13:00 14:00 14:30 15:00 16:00 17:00
3 土

4 日

10 土

11 日

12 祝

17 土

18 日

24 土

25 日

31 土

1 日

7 土

8 日

11 祝

14 土

15 日

21 土

22 日

23 祝

28 土

1 日

7 土

8 日

14 土

15 日

20 祝

21 土

22 日

28 土

29 日
月 日 曜 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 11:30 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00

Ｂ＝少年野球
Ｇ＝銀河サッカー
ＳＡ＝ソフトボール

21めいほう（GG） SA B

BSA

G（卒団試合） SA

B

B G

G SA B(トイレ掃除)

3
月

B SA G

G B

B G(トイレ掃除)

B(トイレ掃除)

2
月

21めいほう（野球） B G

SA B G

G B

B

21めいほう（GG） B

G B

B SA G

1
月

G（ＯＢ会）

21めいほう（GG） SA G

２１めいほう （ フットサル） G B

SA

G B

21めいほう（GG） G

２１めいほう （ フットサル） G B

G B

21めいほう（野球） B G

G

21めいほう（GG） G B

B

B SA G

２１めいほう （ フットサル） G

G

21めいほう（GG） SA B

B SA G

G

G

グランドスケジュール（２０２６年１月～３月）


