

グランドスケジュール(2026年1月～3月)

2025.12.30

月	日	曜	8:00	9:00	10:00	11:00	11:30	12:00	13:00	14:00	14:30	15:00	16:00	17:00
1月	3	土							G(OB会)					
	4	日	21めいほう(GG)					SA			G			
	10	土	21めいほう(フットサル)					G			B			
	11	日	SA							G				
	12	祝	G							B				
	17	土	21めいほう(GG)							B				
	18	日	B					SA			G			
	24	土	G							B				
	25	日	B					SA			G			
	31	土	G							B(トイレ掃除)				
2月	1	日	21めいほう(GG)					SA			B			
	7	土	21めいほう(野球)					B			G			
	8	日	SA					B			G			
	11	祝	G							B				
	14	土	21めいほう(フットサル)					G			B			
	15	日	B					SA			G			
	21	土	21めいほう(GG)					G			B			
	22	日	B					SA			G			
	23	祝	G							B				
	28	土	B							G(トイレ掃除)				
3月	1	日	21めいほう(GG)					SA			B			
	7	土	21めいほう(野球)					B			G			
	8	日	SA					B			G			
	14	土	21めいほう(フットサル)					G			B			
	15	日	G(卒団試合)						SA					
	20	祝	G						B					
	21	土	21めいほう(GG)					G			B			
	22	日	G							B				
	28	土	B							G				
	29	日	G					SA			B(トイレ掃除)			
月	日	曜	8:00	9:00	10:00	11:00	11:30	12:00	13:00	14:00	14:30	15:00	16:00	17:00

B=少年野球

G=銀河サッカー

SA=ソフトボール